STD
PRODUCT ID SHIELDING NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI COLOR TEMP. LENGTH
STD Stencil Pendant Direct LED - Linear SO spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens
option only
80 80 CRI 27 2700 K (1) 2 2'
ML  micro louver 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K 3 3'
400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K 4 4'

available
(2) Specify quantity Specify length White canopy standard
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
PRODUCT DIRECTORY
NOTE: Stencil Pendant Direct Linear (STD) comes with Flat End Caps only
For Hub End Caps, In-line hubs, Blank, Indirect or Accent segments please
refer to the product directory code directly below.
(1) Stencil Pendant Direct LED Linear.
(2) Stencil Pendant Indirect/ Indirect Assymetric LED Linear.
(3) Stencil Pendant LED Combined Distribution Linear.
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Direct Lens
PRODUCT
ID
END CAPS DISTRIBUTIONS JOINING
HUB FLAT DIRECT INDIRECT/
INDIRECT ASYM.
BLANK ACCENTS MikroLite IN-LINE
HUB
INTERNAL
JOINER
STD(1) X X X
STI/STIA(2) X X X
STCO(3) X X X X X X X
PENDANT DIRECT - LINEAR
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Direct-Linear.SPEC
February 28, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Direct with
micro louver
2“
1 3/16”
Blank
Micro Louver shown
Micro lens shown
STENCIL LENGHTS - DIRECT
PENDANT DIRECT - LINEAR
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Direct-Linear.SPEC
February 28, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Segment length
X1
Mounting points
X2
Feet Inches mm Inches mm
2 24 610 24 610
3 36 915 36.875 940
4 48 1220 48 1220
5 60 1525 59.125 1500
6 72 1830 72 1830
7 84 2135 83.12 2115
8 96 2440 96 2440
X2
X1
X1 - Segment length